Rohanské stezky 2020
09.08.2020 Lomnice nad Popelkou

Dlouha trasa 47 km / 1230m
start ~ 11:00:00 | 2001 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 106

pofr./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec
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1/DM39

1
2 1/DM29
3 1/DM49
4  2/DM29
5 2/DM39
6 3/DM29
7 4/DM29
8 2/DM49
9 3/DM49
10 3/DM39
11 5/DM29
12 6/DM29
13 7/DM29
14 4/DM39
15 8/DM29
16 5/DM39
17 4/DM49
18 6/DM39
19 9/DM29
20 5/DM49
21 7/DM39
22 8/DM39
23 6/DM49
24 7/DM49
25 8/DM49
26 9/DM39
27 10/DM29
28 9/DM49
29 10/DM39
30 11/DM29
31 10/DM49
32 12/DM29
33 11/DM49
34 11/DM39
35 1/DM50+
36 12/DM39
37 2/DM50+
38 13/DM39
39 14/DM39
40 12/DM49
41 15/DM39
42 3/DM50+
43  13/DM29
44 1/DZ39
45  4/DM50+
46 16/DM39
47 17/DM39
48 13/DM49

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

32
93

47
102
53
95
103
68
60
89

94
96
17
23
108
387
92
73
72
83
34
86
109
59

70
63
104
386
110
106
99
46
65
62
78
390
85
71
69
61
55
38
14
36

MICHAL BUBILEK
MATOUS KOZAK
JAN FISNAR
ZBYNEK RUZICKA
TOMAS SLADEK
SEBASTIAN VLCEK
PAVEL SORF

JIRI KUZEL

STEPAN TRMATA
LUKAS DREJSL
MARTIN SUBR
JAKUB JIRKU
MICHAL NOVAK
PAVEL MATOCHA
PETR ADAMEK
MARTIN FIKAR
ONDRE) HOFMAN
OTA ZIMA

JAN VACEK

RADEK KUCERA
PETR STEINER
MICHAL STANTEJSKY
PAVEL PASTRNEK
TOMAS KUCERA
JAN CAPEK

JAN STRAKOS
MARTIN VONKA
ALES BILEK

JIRI PLASIL

LUKAS TOMAN
MICHAL HAMOUZ
DAVID STOLBA
DAVID KALINA
TOMAS KORDIK
PAVEL JIRENA

JAN SKRBEK
TOMAS CADA
MAREK SLAVICEK
PETR SKODA
JAROSLAV ZELENKA
FRANTISEK KOCOUREK
LIBOR HUBACEK
JAN RAMZER
KAROLINA BERGEROVA
IRENEUSZ TARASZKIEWICZ
JAKUB LOVECKY
JAKUB CEROVSKY
PIOTR KUSIAK
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1986
1998
1980
1991
1988
1994
1999
1979
1978
1986
1997
1996
1991
1990
1993
1983
1979
1984
2000
1972
1985
1984
1976
1977
1973
1983
2001
1979
1983
1991
1974
1991
1974
1986
1967
1985
1964
1990
1983
1980
1983
1962
1992
1992
1967
1987
1983
1978

KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM

T) BANiK MEZIBORI

SKI PAUDERA STARE SPLAVY

HZS PARDUBICE

MONDRAKER RACING TEAM

BIKE FREAKS HOLICE

CZECH TALLBOYS

CZECH TALLBOYS

MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
KOLA SiR BELOHRAD

MTBS.CZ - KITBIKE

CSG TRI TEAM

ELEVEN MERCEDES BLACK ET
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE

CSG TEAM

SPORTICUS TEAM

KSM HRADEK

AUTO L.S.R.

SAC SPINDLERUV MLYN

SK SKIVELO NESLYSICICH OLOMOUC
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM

SK SKIVELO NESLYSICICH OLOMOUC
BEKO BIKE AND SKI RACING TEAM
CKS SKI JILEMNICE

CZECH TALLBOYS

MARLBORO GOLD SOFT CASE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

BENATKY NAD JIZEROU

GHOST

SKP MAJAK

PRAHA KAMYK

AUTHOR MASTERS TEAM

CZECH TALLBOYS
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

KROSS BIKE RANCH TEAM

INS ATELIER NACHOD

KSM HRADEK

SK SKIVELO NESLYSICICH OLOMOUC
PRAHA 5

MARLBORO GOLD SOFT CASE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

TALVI SPORT SZKLARSKA POREBA
DEJWYHO HORSKY BEH
PODKRKONOSSKY BAJKERI

TALVI SPORT SZKLARSKA POREBA

vysledky
odstup
02:10:30.5 00:00
02:14:31.5 04:01
02:16:40.8 06:10
02:16:45.6 06:15
02:16:49.2 06:18
02:19:14.5 08:44
02:19:26.7 08:56
02:23:38.1 13:07
02:25:27.3 14:56
02:26:18.1 15:47
02:26:55.3 16:24
02:27:10.0 16:39
02:27:19.9 16:49
02:28:48.5 18:18
02:29:10.2 18:39
02:29:24.9 18:54
02:29:27.9 18:57
02:30:41.9 20:11
02:31:22.9 20:52
02:31:58.9 21:28
02:32:15.9 21:45
02:32:36.7 22:06
02:33:03.3 22:32
02:34:38.9 24:08
02:34:48.5 24:18
02:35:43.7 25:13
02:36:50.1 26:19
02:38:33.2 28:02
02:38:48.3 28:17
02:39:23.9 28:53
02:40:09.8 29:39
02:41:42.6 31:12
02:42:13.9 31:43
02:43:15.3 32:44
02:44:38.9 34:08
02:45:00.2 34:29
02:46:00.9 35:30
02:46:05.9 35:35
02:46:41.6 36:11
02:46:48.0 36:17
02:47:37.0 37:06
02:48:09.2 37:38
02:48:29.2 37:58
02:49:02.9 38:32
02:49:16.7 38:46
02:49:24.3 38:53
02:51:21.4 40:50
02:51:45.8  41:15
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49 18/DM39
50 19/DM39
51 20/DM39
52 14/DM49
53 21/DM39
54 15/DM49
55 5/DM50+
(56) 22/DM39
57 2/DZ39
58 6/DM50+
59 23/DM39
60 24/DM39
61 25/DM39
62 7/DM50+
63 3/DZ39
64 26/DM39
65 27/DM39
66 28/DM39
67 16/DM49
68 4/DZ39
69 17/DM49
70 8/DM50+
71 18/DM49
72 5/DZ39
73 29/DM39
74  9/DM50+
75 19/DM49
76 20/DM49
77 14/DM29
78 6/DZ39
79 21/DM49
80 22/DM49
81 23/DM49
82 24/DM49
83 10/DM50+
84 30/DM39
85 7/DZ39
86 25/DM49
87 11/DM50+
88 12/DM50+
89 31/DM39
90 8/DZ39
DNF /DM39
DNF /DM39
DNF /DM50+
DNF /DM49
DNF /DM50+
DNF /DM39
DNF /DM29
DNF /DM50+
DNF /DM39
DNF /DM50+
DNF /DM50+
DNF /DM49

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

58
75
19
84
56
90
42
43

385
39

107
24
64
37
15

388
54
4

281

111
26
18
35

105

101
50
87

100

VRATISLAV VOJTECH
LADISLAV KUNC

JAN FLEISCHMAN
DAVID STUDYNKA
KRYSTOF TOUSKA
TOMEK STUDZINSKI
RUDOLF NOSEK

JAN NOVOTNY
LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
JOSEF MATEJKA
DUSAN SCHMIDT
JAKUB HROMADKO
VACLAV HAMAN
MARTIN LEDR
ANETA DROBNIKOVA
TOMAS KURIK
FRANTISEK SOUREK
MICHAL NEVARIL
ZBYNEK URBAN
ANDREA MATHOVA
ZDENEK JEZEK

ALES FLEGL

TOMAS KUCERA
JANA ADAMKOVA
MARTIN KUPKA
DAVID PERGNER
MAREK FOLTYN ST.
ALES SIMEK

MARTIN DURYCH
VENDULA NAVRATILOVA
PAVEL BERNAT

JIRI BAJER

PAVEL MISKOV
MARTIN PECA
MIROSLAV S0LC
MARTIN $TROS
NATALIA BLANAROVA
JOSEF SLAVIK
ARNOST BERNARD
JAROSLAV TOMES
ONDREJ MIKULAS
MAGDALENA SULCOVA
TOMAS BOUDA
LUMIR VASZILY

ALES PROKUPEK
TOMAS RUDOLF
ZDENEK CERVINKA
STEPAN BEJR
MICHAL SWAROVSKY
PETR KAUSKA

PAVEL KOLDA

JIRI SIMUNEK
JAROSLAV VONDROUS
MILAN PODZIMEK

1982
1990
1985
1976
1987
1975
1970
1986
1994
1965
1986
1988
1981
1970
1987
1985
1982
1983
1972
1997
1973
1963
1977
1996
1982
1969
1974
1976
1994
1993
1976
1980
1976
1973
1964
1983
1990
1976
1961
1951
1990
1985
1990
1986
1966
1977
1964
1987
1998
1966
1990
1969
1952
1975

ZELEZNICE

TRUTNOV

PRAGUE

SK SKIVELO NESLYSICICH OLOMOUC
CSG TRI TEAM

POLANICA ZDRO)J
VELOCENTRUM

ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
GHOST TEAM

VUNE DREVA S.R.0.
ADVOKATKAPRAHA.EU
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

CKS SKI JILEMNICE

HRADEC KRALOVE

CKS SKI JILEMNICE
PODKRKONOSTI BIKERI

NKT KABLO

RYNOLTICE

ENJOY RIDING TEAM

GHOST TEAM

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

CTM SILVINI R2 SPORT

KYTIN

APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
KOLA SiR LAZNE BELOHRAD
RACING TEAM JICIN

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
JILEMNICE

DUKLA PRAHA MP

GHOST TEAM

LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
TRANETECHNOLOGIES

KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
SPINNING LOMNICE

NKT KABLO CYCLING TEAM
SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
CFL- CYCLING FOR LIFE

KOLA SiR BELOHRAD

LSK LOMNICE

DLOUHA TREBOVA

LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM

SK SKIVELO NESLYSICICH OLOMOUC
CKS SKI JILEMNICE

WIKOV HRONOV

BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
NACHOD

ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM

MTB TEAM HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

BOS TEAM

SK SKIVELO NESLYSICICH OLOMOUC
CYKLO KLUB JICIN

02:53:12.1
02:53:21.1
02:55:21.4
02:55:50.4
02:56:27.9
02:57:11.7
02:57:26.9
02:57:26.9
02:57:35.7
02:57:53.7
02:58:12.1
02:59:25.4
03:00:01.5
03:00:34.9
03:01:35.1
03:01:35.9
03:02:52.1
03:03:21.6
03:04:00.0
03:04:32.0
03:08:31.7
03:09:44.9
03:10:17.8
03:10:55.5
03:11:50.0
03:13:15.5
03:13:45.7
03:15:48.0
03:19:58.5
03:20:09.4
03:24:05.3
03:29:07.3
03:31:45.4
03:38:07.3
03:40:02.7
03:40:48.7
03:47:13.1
03:49:12.3
03:56:59.8
04:06:45.9
04:16:43.7
04:27:06.6
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42:41
42:50
44:50
45:19
45:57
46:41
46:56
46:56
47:05
47:23
47:41
48:54
49:31
50:04
51:04
51:05
52:21
52:51
53:29
54:01
58:01
59:14
59:47
01:00:25
01:01:19
01:02:45
01:03:15
01:05:17
01:09:28
01:09:38
01:13:34
01:18:36
01:21:14
01:27:36
01:29:32
01:30:18
01:36:42
01:38:41
01:46:29
01:56:15
02:06:13
02:16:36
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DNF /DM29 77 ZBYNEKRICHTER 1991 GHOST TEAM

DNF /DM39 79  FILIP PTACNIK 1981 C.K. BICISPORT
DNF /DM49 29  PETRKLEIN 1973 PODHORNI UJEZD
DNF /DM49 389 DAVID KANKA 1979 KOZOJEDY
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